800m jooks

2.04,39
2.05,57
2.08,12
2.09,78
2.10,65
2.10,7
211,23
211,25
2.11,39
2.11,52
(10)
2.12,0
2.12,3
2.12,51
212,52
2.12,8
2.12,86
2.12,91
2.13,93
2.13,94
2.14,0
(20)
2.14,0
2.14,2
2.14,6
214,77
2.14,94
2.15,01
2.15,1
2.15,14
2.15,23
2.15,3
(30)
2.15,76
2.15,79
2.15,8
2.15,96
2.16,01
2.16,33
2.16,5
2.16,6
2.16,69
2.16,69
(40)
2.16,70
2.17,01
217,12
217,14

Egle Uljas

Maile Mangusson
Katrin Rehemaa
Maria Sahharova
Maris Magi

Lea Griffel

Kaie Kand
Jevgenia MateitSuk
Liina TSernov
Revetta Reiljan

Maie Kalle

Raissa Ruus
Jekaterina Duman
Kelly Nevolihhin
Natalja Sirjajeva
Helin Meier
Veera Duman
Ksenija Balta
Vaiki Aunin

Milde Kade

Tatjana Filippova
Eva Hansumae
Renate Kiir
Jekaterina Patjuk
Jekaterina Zaitseva
Brit Rammul
Merike Raag

Evelin Heiste

Triin Uba

Viktoria Konets

Elis-Helen Starkopf
Kadri Kelve

Tiia Eeskivi

Kersti Miller
Jekaterina Irvanets
Kaidi Kivioja

Irina Vassiljeva
Ulvi Leinsalu

Anastasia Gerassimova

Lisett Luts

Daria O'Konnel-Bronin

Helen Pliimann
Katrin Lemsalu
Natalia Buljukina

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

18.12.84 SK Elite Sport
03.07.73 Audentese SK
10.04.61 TRU/JBud
14.07.78 Tallinna SS Kalev
11.08.87 Tartu U. ASK
29.04.59 TPedI

31.03.84 KJK Saare
12.07.89 Tallinna SS Kalev
28.12.87 Tartu U. ASK
20.11.90 KJK Atleetika

22.11.55 TRU

18.09.42 Tallinna Diinamo
28.10.83 Tartu U. ASK
15.11.92 KJK Vike
10.02.69 TRU

20.04.92 N6mme KJK
28.07.88 Tallinna SS Kalev
01.11.86 KIK TIPP
19.12.83 TU SK

21.02.44 Tartu Kalev

09.09.55 Tallinna Dinamo
18.01.47 Tartu r. J6ud
16.12.58 Tallinna Diinamo
06.04.83 Tartu U. ASK
24.05.86 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
09.02.85 Sparta SS
09.08.65 Tartu Kalev
28.03.72 Tallinna Kalevi KJK
31.05.78 Tartu SS Kalev
30.06.69 TRU/Diinamo

29.09.97 Némme KJK
03.06.81 Nomme KJK
22.09.69 Parnu Kalev
22.08.88 Nomme KJK
19.10.82 Tartu U. ASK
23.02.93 KJK Vike
10.05.62 K-Jarve Kalev
27.04.60 Harju Noorus
12.05.84 Nomme KJK
19.08.94 Péarnu Kalevi KUK

22.03.97 Audentese SK
09.06.81 KJK Jarvala
18.03.78 EPMU SK
25.12.76 Tallinna Kalevi KUK

Véru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Moskva

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Donetsk

Tallinn

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Vilnius

Moskva
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn

Moskva

Vilnius

Tallinn

Leningrad

Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Panevezys
Tallinn
Vorosilovgrad

Tartu

Tallinn
TSeboksard
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tallinn

Perm

Tallinn

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

20.02.07
15.02.04
19.02.83
01.03.06
15.02.09
04.03.79
08.02.09
21.02.10
13.02.11
20.01.10

02.03.80
29.01.72
11.02.07
19.02.17
31.01.88
19.02.17
11.02.07
08.01.05
10.02.02
25.02.70

18.02.78
12.02.68
05.02.76
17.01.09
01.02.03
18.02.18
31.01.88
05.03.94
06.02.00
25.01.87

23.02.14
10.02.01
02.03.86
11.02.07
23.01.07
26.01.13
31.01.88
17.02.79
25.01.04
19.02.12

06.03.16
06.02.00
06.02.00
25.02.96



